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Total Applications
Recieved:

98 69
Total Applications
Awarded:

Total Amount 
Awarded: $637,100
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Click catagories
to see statistics



Male
Applications Recieved: 16

Applications Awarded: 12

Female
Applications Recieved: 82

Applications Awarded: 57
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African
American

Caucasian Native 
American

Asian 
American/
Pacific 
Islander

Hispanic/
Latino 
American

Other

Applications
Recieved: 15

Applications
Awarded: 9

Applications
Recieved: 12

Applications
Awarded: 9

Applications
Recieved: 23

Applications
Awarded: 15

Applications
Recieved: 35

Applications
Awarded: 27

Applications
Recieved: 0

Applications
Awarded: 0

Applications
Recieved: 13

Applications
Awarded: 9
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*Ethnicity is self-reported in CalREACH. Applicants represented in the Other category identified as multiple 
ethnicities or “other”.   



Alameda

Applications
Recieved: 1
Awarded: 0

Total Applications Recieved: 98
Total Applications Awarded: 69

San Joaquin

Applications
Recieved: 1
Awarded: 0

Butte

Applications
Recieved: 2
Awarded: 1

Kings

Applications
Recieved: 1
Awarded: 1

Contra Costa

Applications
Recieved: 2
Awarded: 2

Los Angeles

Applications
Recieved: 20
Awarded: 12

Sacramento

Applications
Recieved: 1
Awarded: 1

Santa Clara

Applications
Recieved: 1
Awarded: 0

San Bernardino

Applications
Recieved: 3
Awarded: 1

Fresno

Applications
Recieved: 13
Awarded: 11

Merced

Applications
Recieved: 29
Awarded: 21

San Deigo

Applications
Recieved: 3
Awarded: 3

Stanislaus

Applications
Recieved: 1
Awarded: 1

Imperial

Applications
Recieved: 12
Awarded: 11

Orange

Applications
Recieved: 1
Awarded: 1

Tulare

Applications
Recieved: 4
Awarded: 2

Yuba

Applications
Recieved: 3
Awarded: 1
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American River College

Students that applied attend the following educational institutions:

Butte College

Compton College

College of the Sequoias

Contra Costa College

1
2

1
3

1

1
1

0
2

1

Educational Institution Applications AwardedApplications Recieved
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East Los Angeles College 2 1
Fresno City College

Grossmont College

13
1

11
1

Long Beach City College 

Kaplan College

Imperial Valley College 

2
1
12

0
1
11

Los Angeles County College of Nursing 
and Allied Health

Los Angeles City College

Los Angeles Southwest College

7

1

1

5

1

1
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Los Medanos College 1 1
Merced College 30 21

Mount Saint Mary’s College

Modesto Junior College

2
1

1
1

Ohlone Community College

Pasadena City College

Rio Hondo College

Riverside City College

1
1
3
1

0
0
3
1

San Joaquin Valley College - Visalia

Victor Valley College

San Diego City College

San José State University 

Santa Ana College

West Coast University, Central Office

West Hills College at Lemoore

Yuba College

1

1

1

1
1

1
1
3

0

0

1

0
1

0
1
1
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